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EVENTPROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY 26

19.30 Dinner at the Barge du CROUS de Paris

Qual FRANCOIS MAURIAC, PORT DE LA GARE, 75013 PARIS

THURSDAY 27 - DAY 1
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17.

Topic: Capacity building and peer
learning with students and universities

30
00
30
00

Registration

Welcome & opening of the meeting
Presentation of the housErasmus+ project
Workshops - Housing for international students
30 Coffee Break

.00 Workshops - Housing for international students
.15 Lunch

.30 Case studies - Challenges & good practices from the region
15 Research results of the HousErasmus+ Preliminary report

35 Coffee Break

.00 Workshops - Housing for international students

00 Creating Recommendations for stakeholders

15 End of day

.30 Dinner at the Barge du CROUS de Paris

Qual FRANCOIS MAURIAC, PORT DE LA GARE, 75013 PARIs.
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FRIDAY 28 - DAY 2

09.00

09.30

10.00

11.30

11.45

13.00
14.00

Topic: Conference with housing providers
and policy makers

Welcome and Introduction

SPEAKERS:

SABINE LOPEZ, DIRECTOR FOR INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS — UPMC UNIVERSITY
JEREMY APERT — ERASMUS STUDENT NETWORK

Project Infroduction & Preliminary Results

Panel 1 — Housing for international students — Challenges and
opportunities in Western Europe

SPEAKERS:

KAROLINA PIETKIEWICZ — IRISH NATIONAL STUDENT UNION

DOMINIQUE MONTAGNESE — UNIPLACES

KRIS LAUWEREYS = GHENT UNIVERSITY

MICHAEL NABER - DEUTSCHES STUDENTENWERK

Coffee Break

Panel 2 — Best practices for the rest of Europe
SPEAKERS:

ALEXEY PUDOVKIN — HOUSING ANYWHERE

LUCILE AKCHAR — AFEV

LINDA MCCANNA-DOYL — UNIVERSITY OF ESSEX

Lunch at the conference venue
Departure



